
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 21-045 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:12/9/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/28/2021

Title: Approve the First Amendment to the consultant services agreement between the City of Fresno and
De Novo Planning Group, regarding land use, planning and environmental services for the Specific
Plan of the West Area and Environmental Impact Report, extending the contract performance period
by one year and to increase the total contract amount by an additional $29,880, for a total contract
value of $429,606. (Plan Area is in Council Districts 1, 2 and 3).

Sponsors: Planning and Development Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. First Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Fresno Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

